
COMM NE COR OF NW1/4 OF SW1/4, R
FOR POB, CONT S 331.51 FT, W 357
FT, E 357.75 FT TO POB.

HOLLEY LARRY R JR/HOLLEY TAMMY A
PO BOX 764
WELLBORN, FL 32094

26-3S-15-00275-002

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

26315.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

02/24/2023 KS 2.75 24,750 0 0 24,750

STANDARD
3

14,559
8,750
24,750
48,059
9,034
39,025

HX HB 25,000
14,025
48,059

0

48,059

1492/401 6/07/2023 QC U I 11 34,700

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HUGGINS BRYAN J

HOLLEY LARRY R JR

1221/1247 9/14/2011 WD U I 34 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JENNIFER FLATT

BRYAN J HUGGINS

2026
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SALE:3:1: 5.01 AC

BLDG:1:1: HORT MH

SALE:1:1: 15.00 AC SPLIT FROM 00275-000

2024HX Base Yr

539 SW BOZEMAN CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 01 FLAT 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 822 73.8000 44.28 36,398 1974 1974 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 720

BAS 720 100 720 12,753

UOP 408 25 102 1,807

1,128 822 14,559

BAS= W60 S12 E16 UOP=  S12 E34 N12 W34$ E44 N12$.

BAS

60

12

16

44

12

UOP12

34

12

34

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 750

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

3 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,000

8,750

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.75 AC 1.00 1.00 0.60 15,000.00 9,000.00 24,750


